REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Jan. 19 to Jan. 23

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN

SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
GRAFTON
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH

ADDRESS

49 Gates Road

20 Browning Road
10 Karen Avenue
28 Crestview Drive
71 Nourse Street
198 S. Main Street
132 W. Main Street
88 High Point Drive
3 Madison Street
238 W. Hill Road
110 Pleasant Street

PRICE

$591,000
$852,000
$650,000
$750,000
$700,000
$925,000
$465,000
$286,252
$645,000
$545,000
$465,000



