

**REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Jan. 19 to Jan. 23**

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN	ADDRESS	PRICE
SHREWSBURY	49 Gates Road	\$591,000
SHREWSBURY	20 Browning Road	\$852,000
SHREWSBURY	10 Karen Avenue	\$650,000
WESTBOROUGH	28 Crestview Drive	\$750,000
WESTBOROUGH	71 Nourse Street	\$700,000
NORTHBOROUGH	198 S. Main Street	\$925,000
NORTHBOROUGH	132 W. Main Street	\$465,000
GRAFTON	88 High Point Drive	\$286,252
MARLBOROUGH	3 Madison Street	\$645,000
MARLBOROUGH	238 W. Hill Road	\$545,000
MARLBOROUGH	110 Pleasant Street	\$465,000